MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
Technical brochure
Pressure control,  differental pressure
control and thermostat
Type RT
Hydrocarbons
2Produced by Danfoss A/S © (RA-MC / mr) Sep 2010 DKRCC.PD.CB0.B6.02 / 520H4807

Ordering
Differential pressure switches
Type Code no.
Regulating
range
[bar]
Differential
[bar]
Operating
range for
LP bellows
[bar]
Max. working
pressure
[bar]
Pressure
connection
RT260AE
RT262AE
017D003666
017D003066
0.5 to 4
0.1 to 1.5
fixed 0.3
fixed 0.1
−1 to 18
−1 to 9
22
11
G 3/8A +
welded nipple
Ø6.5/10mm
Temperature switches
Type Code no. Range
[ºC]
Differential Max. sensor
temperatur
[ºC]
Type of
charge
Capillary
tube length
[m]
at lowest
range setting
[ºC]
at highest
range setting
[ºC]
RT14E
RT101E
RT107E
RT123E
017-509866
017-512666
017-515366
017-521666
−5 to 30
25 to 90
70 to 150
150 to 250
2 to 8
2.4 to 10
6 to 25
6.5 to 30
2 to 10
3.5 to 20
1.8 to 8
1.8 to 9
150
300
215
300
B
B
C
C
2
2
2
2
Types of charge:
B - Adsorption charge
C - Partial charge
Sensor pockets of RT-E temperature
switches
RT14E, RT107E, RT123E.......................
RT101E....................................................
Brass: 017-437066
18/8 steel: 017-436966
Brass: 017-437066
17/8 steel: 017-436966
Safety requirements RT-E pressure, differential pressure and
temperature switches comply with the